WISH CARE COCOA BUTTER- petrolatum cream
Click Products LL.C

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they
comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

White Petrolatum USP 99.7%

Skin Protectant

Apply as needed

USES

Temporarily protects minor cuts, scrapes, burns.

Temporarily protects and helps relieve chapped or cracked skin and lips. helps protect from the drying
effects of wind and cold weather.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. If swallowed, get medical help or contact a poison control
center right away.

For external use only

¢ When using this product, do not get into eyes

e See adoctor if condition lasts more than 7 days

¢ Do notuse ondeep or puncture wounds, animal bites, serious burns

Glycerine, fragrance
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WISH CARE COCOA BUTTER

petrolatum cream



Product Information

Product Type

HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source)

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient Name

PETROLATUM (UNI: 4T6 HI2ZBN9 U) (PETROLATUM - UNIL4T6 HI2ZBN9 U)

Inactive Ingredients

Ingredient Name

GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C00X)

Packaging

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

Item Code
NDC:71611-005-04
NDC:71611-005-01
NDC:71611-005-02
NDC:71611-005-03
NDC:71611-005-05
NDC:71611-005-06

Package Description
340 g in 1JAR; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
170 g in 1 JAR; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
227 g in 1JAR; Type 0: Nota Combination Product
283 g in 1JAR; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
369 gin 1JAR; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
425 g in 1 JAR; Type 0: Nota Combination Product

Marketing Information

Marketing Category
OTC monograph final

Application Number or Monograph Citation
part347

Labeler - click Products LLC (080766174)

Establishment

Name

PRIYAL COSMETICS

Revised: 3/2020

Address ID/FEI
675482356

NDC:71611-005

Basis of Strength Strength

PETROLATUM

99.7g in 100 g

Strength

Marketing Start Date Marketing End Date

07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017

Marketing Start Date  Marketing End Date

07/21/2017

Business Operations

manufacture(71611-005)

Click Products LLC



